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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: E

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ayla Westphal351
Deltchev

9.450 9.075 9.6009.475 37.600
4 1 1 2 1 

1 

Grace Kenney347
Deltchev

9.125 9.050 9.3259.300 36.800
11 2 2 3T 2 

2 

Annika Bruketta344
Deltchev

9.625 8.475 9.6508.750 36.500
1 8 5 1 3 

3 

Savannah Smith178
Gymnastics Unltd

9.500 8.750 9.1258.675 36.050
2T 7 6 7 4 

4 

Portia Blake357
Deltchev

9.400 9.025 9.3258.175 35.925
5T 3 11 3T 5 

5 

Parris Blake356
Deltchev

9.500 8.800 9.2508.300 35.850
2T 5 9 5T 6 

6 

Anna Bennett102
Miyagi

9.325 8.775 8.6508.850 35.600
7 6 4 9 7T

7T

Julie Haskett158
Gymnastics Unltd

9.050 8.300 9.2509.000 35.600
13 9 3 5T 7T

7T

Natalie Haskett157
Gymnastics Unltd

8.850 7.950 9.0258.625 34.450
15 12 7 8 9 

9 

Alexa Jung361
Deltchev

9.250 9.000 7.6008.150 34.000
8 4 12T 13 10 

10 

Calleigh Tivel160
Gymnastics Unltd

9.000 8.275 8.2508.200 33.725
14 10 10 10 11 

11 

Eliza Marquez164
Gymnastics Unltd

9.400 8.150 7.4508.400 33.400
5T 11 8 14T 12 

12 

Kyndal Panales179
Gymnastics Unltd

9.150 7.400 7.4508.150 32.150
10 15 12T 14T 13 

13 

Isis Cosio176
Gymnastics Unltd

9.100 7.600 7.3256.850 30.875
12 14 15 16 14 

14 

Emma Allmon101
Miyagi

9.225 6.800 8.1006.350 30.475
9 17 18 11T 15 

15 

Leah Ladd171
Gymnastics Unltd

8.725 7.300 7.0256.600 29.650
16 16 17 18 16 

16 

Chloe Hatchell173
Gymnastics Unltd

8.450 6.750 7.2756.650 29.125
18 18 16 17 17 

17 

Sydney Max165
Gymnastics Unltd

7.950 6.075 6.1507.200 27.375
19 19 14 19 18 

18 

Melia Gustavson455
Miyagi

8.550 7.650 8.1000.000 24.300
17 13 19 11T 19 

19 
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